ligurhike

Ligurbike 31/07/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Amatori Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km
3 Turno Prove Libere 7/31/2016 11:40

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:46:30

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
(281) ZIPPO Alberto
(66) TARTARI Paolo 1 1:24.612 35.633 21.516 27.463
1 1:20.091 34.263 19.096 26.732 2 1:23.698 -0.914 34.351 20.251 29.096
2 1:18.629 -1.462 33.390 19.430 25.809 3 3:14.271 +1:50.573 34.744 20.691 27.843
3 1:21.785 +3.156 33.314 21.023 27.448
4 1:19.218 -2.567 34.095 19.284 25.839 (28) SPINACE' Alex
5 1:20.353 +1.135 32.979 20.228 27.146 1 1:30.901 38.499 22.798 29.604
6 1:20.478 +0.125 33.664 18.989 27.825 2 1:29.001 -1.900 37.122 21.657 30.222
7 1:17.881 -2.597 32.560 19.294 26.027 3 1:28.908 -0.093 37.727 21.668 29.513
8 1:23.056 +5.175 36.696 19.855 26.505 4 1:27.855 -1.053 36.368 22.338 29.149
9 1:17.465 -5.591 33.178 19.082 25,205 5 1:28.967 +1.112 36.856 21.482 30.629
6 1:27.743 -1.224 36.944 21.161 29.638
(34) MAZZONI Marco 7 1:25.380 -2.363 36.170 20.659 28.551
1 1:28.036 37.082 21.037 29.917 8 1:25.832 +0.452 35.904 20.994 28.934
2 1:25.620 -2.416 36.195 20.968 28.457 9 1:25.978 +0.146 36.041 21.193 28.744
3 1:24.030 -1.590 35.628 20.487 27915 10 1:27.002 +1.024 36.068 22.468 28.466
4 1:24.371 +0.341 34.598 20.525 29.248
5 1:24.141 -0.230 36.508 20.247 27.386 (87) BIANCHIN Alessio
6 1:22.066 -2.075 34.126 20.431 27.509 1 1:31.640 39.348 22.305 29.987
7 1:22.261 +0.195 34.371 20.029 27.861 2 1:28.638 -3.002 38.010 21.594 29.034
8 1:25.389 +3.128 35.224 22.150 28.015 3 1:31.509 +2.871 38.482 23.869 29.158
9 1:26.510 +1.121 34.825 22.159 29.526 4 1:27.438 -4.071 37.661 21.212 28.565
5 1:27.589 +0.151 37.335 21.373 28.881
(42) PIOMBI Alex 6 1:26.318 -1.271 36.858 20.701 28.759
1 1:35.852 37476 24.546 33.830 7 1:25.697 -0.621 36.789 20.458 28.450
2 1:25.777 -10.075 36.330 20.892 28.555 8 1:28.112 +2.415 38.628 21.854 27.630
3 1:24.069 -1.708 35.489 20.444 28.136
4 1:25.330 +1.261 35.691 21.359 28.280 (68) CALLEGARO Luca
5 1:26.520 +1.190 37.099 21311 28.110 1 1:31.116 37.666 22.486 30.964
6 1:23.520 -3.000 34.829 20.395 28.296 2 1:30.332 -0.784 37452 22.887 29.993
7 1:22.562 -0.958 34.722 20.097 27.743 3 1:28.761 -1.571 36.904 22.373 29.484
8 1:23.879 +1.317 34.642 21.219 28.018 4 1:28.991 +0.230 37111 22.226 29.654
9 1:26.609 +2.730 38.482 20.778 27.349 5 1:28.275 -0.716 37.287 22.311 28.677
10 1:24.899 -1.710 34.551 20.076 30.272 6 1:26.335 -1.940 36.252 21.484 28.599
7 1:28.271 +1.936 37.046 22.223 29.002
(52) PREDIERI Massimiliano 8 1:29.942 +1.671 38.758 21.519 29.665
1 1:29.432 38.765 21.389 29.278 9 1:27.804 -2.138 36.436 21.630 29.738
2 1:26.133 -3.299 36.320 21.309 28.504
3 1:25.331 -0.802 36.172 21.067 28.092 (223) SAVAIA Juri
4 1:26.003 +0.672 35.931 21.488 28.584 1 1:29.808 39.351 21.979 28.478
5 1:25.905 -0.098 36.812 20.683 28.410 2 1:30.898 +1.090 39.308 22.135 29.455
6 1:25.062 -0.843 35.955 21.074 28.033 3 1:28.243 -2.655 38.924 21.656 27.663
7 1:26.247 +1.185 36.650 21.379 28.218 4 1:28.837 +0.594 39.672 21.607 27.558
8 1:24.298 -1.949 35.553 20.630 28.115 5 1:29.757 +0.920 38.899 22.023 28.835
9 1:24.673 +0.375 36.459 20.562 27.652 6 1:30.486 +0.729 40.559 21.959 27.968
10 1:23.692 -0.981 36.071 20.355 27.266 7 1:31.165 +0.679 39.928 22.395 28.842
8 1:38.544 +7.379 42.053 25.523 30.968
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Ligurbike 31/07/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Amatori Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km
3 Turno Prove Libere 7/31/2016 11:40

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:46:30

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3

(14) BETTELLI Andrea (1) GIANELLI Francesco
1 1:32.466 38.441 23.157 30.868 1 1:39.776 41.322 26.887 31.567
2 1:28.701 -3.765 36.576 22,628 29.497 2 1:39.383 -0.393 40.392 24.124 34.867
3 1:29.796 +1.095 36.775 22.756 30.265 3 1:33.220 -6.163 39.752 22.861 30.607
4 1:30.630 +0.834 36.427 23.240 30.963 4 1:39.557 +6.337 44.566 23.702 31.289
5 1:30.399 -0.231 36.358 22.748 31.293 5 1:33.049 -6.508 39.455 22.759 30.835
6 1:30.444 +0.045 36.811 23.364 30.269 6 1:31.699 -1.350 38.764 22,232 30.703
7 1:35.962 +5.518 42.570 23.577 29.815 7 1:35.555 +3.856 40.702 22.947 31.906
8 1:30.082 -5.880 36.859 23.363 29.860

(91) CANTU' Emanuele

(119) TORCHIO Matteo 1 1:47.502 44.560 26.783 36.159
1 1:35.979 40.824 22.751 32.404 2 1:32.621 -14.881 38.622 23.725 30.274
2 1:30.869 -5.110 38.931 21.748 30.190 3 1:39.996 +7.375 45.511 23.751 30.734
3 1:31.282 +0.413 39.903 21.678 29.701 4 1:33.943 -6.053 39.554 23.207 31.182
4 1:32.463 +1.181 37.596 23.294 31.573 5 1:33.351 -0.592 40.215 23.065 30.071
5 1:30.402 -2.061 38.913 21.963 29.526 6 1:35.299 +1.948 41.179 22.848 31.272
6 1:30.307 -0.095 38.441 21.940 29.926 7 1:35.220 -0.079 40.576 23.981 30.663
7 1:34.513 +4.206 39.177 23.988 31.348
8 1:29.756 -4.757 37.998 21.642 30.116 (13) SCHMIDT Joue
9 1:29.080 -0.676 37.246 21.974 29.860 1 1:50.559 44.503 28.646 37410

2 1:40.722 -9.837 42.053 25.309 33.360

(17) TRAVERSO Maurizio 3 1:39.760 -0.962 41.632 24.664 33.464
1 1:31.767 40.670 22.555 28.542 4 1:37.059 -2.701 40.795 23.968 32.296
2 1:31.908 +0.141 40.715 22.708 28.485 5 1:35.789 -1.270 40.626 23.906 31.257
3 1:31.837 -0.071 39.349 24.009 28.479 6 1:36.196 +0.407 40.028 23.190 32.978
4 1:29.392 -2.445 39.829 21.746 27.817 7 1:35.667 -0.529 40.924 23.416 31.327

8 1:33.462 -2.205 39.810 22.868 30.784

(16) BIANCARDI Davide
1 1:34.834 41.006 22.965 30.863 (33) HUGES Corey
2 1:36.410 +1.576 42.252 23.041 31.117 1 1:42.391 42.724 26.001 33.666
3 1:32.625 -3.785 40.286 22.203 30.136 2 1:41.897 -0.494 41.400 25.062 35.435
4 1:30.716 -1.909 38.728 21.952 30.036 3 1:39.490 -2.407 42.796 24.220 32.474
5 1:30.830 +0.114 38.543 21.871 30.416 4 1:47.060 +7.570 41.665 26.704 38.691
6 1:30.270 -0.560 38.945 21.946 29.379 5 1:33.673 -13.387 38.720 23.233 31.720
7 1:33.192 +2.922 38.214 23.003 31.975 6 1:38.842 +5.169 41.872 25.085 31.885
8 1:30.020 -3.172 38.832 21.761 29.427 7 1:39.010 +0.168 41.686 24.606 32.718
9 1:29.451 -0.569 38.368 21.574 29.509 8 1:40.204 +1.194 40.505 25.838 33.861

(8) BARBIERI Graziano (285) AMEGHINO Roberto
1 1:36.105 40.787 22.386 32.932 1 1:43.006 47.346 24.478 31.182
2 1:31.898 -4.207 39.080 22.681 30.137 2 1:37.910 -5.096 41.863 25.146 30.901
3 1:30.364 -1.534 38.264 22.194 29.906 3 1:34.664 -3.246 40.332 23.437 30.895
4 1:35.975 +5.611 41.862 22.661 31.452 4 1:38.052 +3.388 42.261 23.731 32.060
5 1:32.146 -3.829 39.273 22.081 30.792 5 5:23.449 +3:45.397 40.009 23.256 36.074
6 1:32.856 +0.710 39.841 22.448 30.567
7 1:44.485 +11.629 50.593 22,534 31.358 (32) GUAY Dennis
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Ligurbike 31/07/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Amatori

3 Turno Prove Libere

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:46:30

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

7/31/2016 11:40

S3

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2
1 1:47.488 46.004 26.476 35.008
2 1:41.432 -6.056 42.621 25.732 33.079
3 1:42.618 +1.186 42.485 26.476 33.657
4 1:39.198 -3.420 41.829 24,319 33.050
5 1:39.022 -0.176 42.114 24.649 32.259
6 1:38.463 -0.559 41.477 24.566 32.420
7 1:40.752 +2.289 42.297 25.707 32.748
(43) RATTO Marco
1 1:50.817 45.598 27.076 38.143
2 1:49.058 -1.759 43.993 27.936 37.129
3 1:47.739 -1.319 44.000 26.694 37.045
4 1:50.545 +2.806 44.138 26.857 39.550
5 1:47.283 -3.262 44.551 26.484 36.248
6 1:45.136 -2.147 43.354 26.193 35.589
(31) GEVI Marco Emilio
1 1:46.116 44.379 26.827 34.910
2 1:46.423 +0.307 44.158 27.043 35.222
3 1:51.274 +4.851 46.045 27.242 37.987
4 1:47.713 -3.561 45.906 25.475 36.332
5 1:45.736 -1.977 44.087 26.730 34.919
6 1:48.068 +2.332 46.488 26.052 35.528
7 1:53.277 +5.209 46.923 28.595 37.759
8 1:56.231 +2.954 49.761 27.352 39.118
(79) MATACHE Laurentiu
1 2:03.788 52.766 30.781 40.241
2 2:03.087 -0.701 52.312 30.268 40.507
3 1:59.241 -3.846 50.210 29.209 39.822
4 1:59.351 +0.110 49.870 30.102 39.379
5 1:57.238 -2.113 48.732 29.834 38.672
6 1:54.885 -2.353 47.822 28.367 38.696
(5) CAVALLARO Ivan
1 1:55.102 47.596 28.773 38.733
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